PAISLEY TO
GLASGOW

* Paisley

» Cardonald Station
- QEUH
- Partick

* Glasgow

As of 7th September 2020

mcgillsbuses.co.uk
¥ @Buses_McGills £ /McGillsBuses]

M<Gill’s




Paisley - Glasgow via Cardonald, QEUH, Partick & Charing Cross

Monday - Friday from 7th September 2020

Johnstone Depot 05.37 05.57
Beith Road 05.40 06.00
Elderslie, Wallace Monument 05.43 06.03
Fulbar Road 05.46 06.06
Witherspoon Street 05.52 06.12
Paisley, Piazza Centre 05.55 06.15
Hillington Road South 06.10 06.30
QEUH (D 06.26 06.46
Dumbarton Road (opp bus station) 06.38 06.58
Kelvingrove Art Galleries 06.43 07.03
Glasgow, Renfrew Street 06.53 07.13

06.177 06.47 07.17 07.47 - - - -
06.20 06.50 07.20 07.50 - = = =
06.23 06.53 07.23 07.53 - - - -
06.26 06.56 07.26 07.56 - = = =
06.32 07.02 07.32 08.02 08.32 05.02 05.32 10.02
06.35 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05
06.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 05.20 09.50 10.20
07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.36
07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48
07.23 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53
07.33 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03

10.32
10.35
10.50
11.06
11.18

.23
11.33

Witherspoon Street 16.02 16.32
Paisley, Piazza Centre 16.05 16.35
Hillington Road South 16.20 16.50
QEUH (3 16.36 17.06
Dumbarton Road (opp bus station) 16.48 17.18
Kelvingrove Art Galleries 16.53 17.23

Glasgow, Renfrew Street 17.03 17.33

17.02 17.32 17.57 18.27 18.57
17.05 17.35 18.00 18.30 19.00
17.20 17.50 18.15 18.42 19.12
17.36 18.06 18.31 18.54 19.24
17.48 18.18 18.43 15.04 15.34
17.53 18.23 18.48 19.09 19.39
18.03 18.33 18.58 15.18 19.48




Glasgow - Paisley via Charing Cross, Partick, QEUH &Cardonald

Monday - Friday from 7th September 2020

Glasgow, Renfield St 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.10 08.40 0S.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 1110 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40
Kelvingrove Art Galleries 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12,50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50
Partick Interchange 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.03
QEUH (3 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 71140 120 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.13
Hillington Road South 07.41 08.01 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.256 11.55 12.25 12,65 13.25 13.55 14.25 1455 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.26
Paisley, Opp Piazza Centre 07.59 08.19 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 M1 N4 121 1241 1311 13.41 141 1441 151 1541 16701 16.41 17.11 17.44
Witherspoon Street - 08.20 08.44 05.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 .44 1204 12.44 13.14 13.44 1414 14.44 1514 15.44 16.14 16.44 174 17.45
Glasgow, Renfield St 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.05 19.30 20.00
Kelvingrove Art Galleries 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.15 19.40 20.09
Partick Interchange 17.30 18.03 18.30 19.00 19.25 19.47 20.15
QEUH [ 17.40 18.13 18.40 15.10 15.35 19.58 20.25
Hillington Road South 17.53 18.26 18.53 19.25 19.48 20.10 20.35
Paisley, Opp Piazza Centre 18.11 18.44 19.11 15.41 20.06 20.25 20.45
Witherspoon Street 18.13 18.46 19.13 19.43 20.08 20.27 20.47
Fulbar Road 18.18 18.51 19.18 19.48 20.13 20.32 20.52
Elderslie, Wallace Monument 18.21 18.54 19.21 19.51 20.16 20.35 20.55
Beith Road after Thorn 18.24 18.57 19.24 19.54 20.19 20.38 20.58
Johnstone Depot 18.27 19.00 19.27 19.57 20.22 20.41 21.01




Paisley - Glasgow via Cardonald, QEUH, Partick & Charing Cross

Saturday from 12th September 2020

Johnstone Depot - 07.07 0737 08.07 0837 - 0937 10.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Beith Road - 07.10 07.40 0810 08.40 - 0S.40 10.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Elderslie, Wallace Monument - 0713 07.43 0813 08.43 - 0943 1013 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbar Road - 07.6 07.46 08.16 08.46 - 09.46 10.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Witherspoon Street - 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 1.22 1152 12.22 12,52 13.22 13.52 14.22 1452 15.22 1552 16.22 16.52
Paisley, Piazza Centre 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 1.55 12.25 12,55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
Hillington Road South 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 05.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 1110 11.40 12,10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
QEUH (D 07.26 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 1.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Dumbarton Road (opp bus station) 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.36 1.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Kelvingrove Art Galleries 07.41 0811 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 N1 141 121 1241 131 13.41 1471 1441 1511 1541 161 16.41 1711 17.41
Glasgow, Renfrew Street 07.51 08.21 08.51 05.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 M.21 1151 12.21 1251 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 15.21 1551 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
ServiceNo. ]

Witherspoon Street 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57

Paisley, Piazza Centre 17.30 18.00 18.30 15.00

Hillington Road South 17.45 18.15 18.42 19.12

QEUH (7)) 18.01 18.31 18.54 19.24

Dumbarton Road (opp bus station)  18.11 18.41 19.04 19.34

Kelvingrove Art Galleries 18.16 18.46 19.09 19.39

Glasgow, Renfrew Street 18.26 18.56 19.18 19.48




Glasgow - Paisley via Charing Cross, Partick, QEUH &Cardonald

Saturday from 12th September 2020

Glasgow, Renfield St (08.00 08.30 0S.00 0S.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30
Kelvingrove Art Galleries 08.10 08.40 0S.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 1.0 11.40 120 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 1510 15.40 16.10 16.40
Partick Interchange 08.16 08.46 0S.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 116 11.46 1216 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46
QEUH (3 08.30 05.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 1.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00
Hillington Road South 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 1115 11.45 1215 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
Paisley, Opp Piazza Centre 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 1434 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Paisley, High Street 09.05 - - 10.35 11.06 M.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
ServiceNo._ |

Glasgow, Renfield St 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00

Kelvingrove Art Galleries 1710 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.09

Partick Interchange 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.15

QEUH (D 17.30 18.00 18.30 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.25

Hillington Road South 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.35

Paisley, Opp Piazza Centre 18.02 18.34 19.04 19.21 19.48 20.18 20.46

Paisley, High Street 18.04 18.36 19.06 19.22 19.49 20.19 20.47

Fulbar Road 18.09 18.41 19.11 19.27 19.54 20.24 20.52

Elderslie, Wallace Monument 18.11 18.43 19.13 19.29 19.56 20.26 20.54

Beith Road after Thorn 18.13 18.45 19.15 19.31 19.58 20.28 20.56

Johnstone Depot 18.16 18.48 19.18 19.34 20.01 20.31 20.59




71/71A, 72, 213, 329

17 Paisley to Glasgow GLASGOW
via Queen Elizabeth University Hospital and Partick connecting services:
3,23/23A, 38, 68
901, 906, X7

PAISLEY Ag
connecting services: QEU HOSPITAL 4 Broombhill
6, 7,10, 20, 21 connecting services: Kelvinhall  Kelvingrove | 16> 7% X21, X23
M d
161A, 641364, 66, 168, > % \\ S Au'ieGEn":rny sauchiehall 2 G0 ow
;.
757, 904, X21 %y Street 6] Renfrev?Street
also: A 476’ e///;) 1 7(”\ 6 Renfield Street
10, 20, 60 connect to Arrivals Square @ & Bath Street ~ w0 | E:
Paisley Royal @Queen Elizabeth University Hospital ! e@
\__Alexandra Hospital ) — Gclasgmive Glasgow
L Hillington ", N ) = (5 "Queenst
> y East 2 Junction \ i 4
Barshaw Hillington N B A8 A \\8

. St James
o Paisley X
Paisley Gilmour Pa.'k West -M Junction
Street Cardonald
Town Centre reem,?)?/\ Gauze Street 17 Cardonald ardona ®) MORRISO_I\ 22 M8 /
61 M Berryknowes -~
Il Lagoon O Road
Leisure Centre Paisley Road
-
y)%:/ \/West \e\ EE Royte 17
P?isl\ey Mossperk EFA  Terminus point
Canal - Buses run in direction of arrow
—&— Railway line and station
@ Underground station

Producedby FWT 8.2.17  www.fwt.co.uk

High Street
n161




